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shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED

2130, E Ward, Tar. LLTFQNQMQ%)IamSMra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Session:NEP 2.0 MAR - APR 2025

Course:B.Com.B.COM. - FY SEM - Il
PRN No Seat No
Subject: HINDI -1l (20E602H1N21) - CIE

Min/Max : 7/20

. Sr.No.

1

N oGS W N

<o

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

2024025534 5592014
2024025535 5592016
2024025492 5592020
2024025485 5592023
2024025507 5592045
2024025551 5592059
2024025612 5592061
2024025527 5592079
2024025541 5592097
2024025486 5592098
2024025545 5592099,
2024025540 5592102
2024025564 5592104
2024025555 5592106
2024025539 5592110
2024025515 5502111
2024025522 5592112
2024025503 ¢ . ..5592114

- ETRET RN 1
2024035514, .., 5592127

19
.2°Mt;§§%ﬁﬁ35§&:ww"*5§§2140
21 2024025562 5592142
22 2024025639 5592148
23 2024025476 5592152
24 2024025487 5592155
25 2024025529 5592159
26 2024025516 5592161
27 2024025502 5592178
28 2024025501 5592189
29 2024025531 5592202
30 2024025498 5592203
31 2024025598 5592205
32 2024025574 5592212
33 2024025489 5592213
34 2024025491 5692216
35 2024025636 5592217
36 2024025519 5592221
37 2024025336 5692222
38 2024025583 5592223
39 2024025575 5592235
40 2024025695 5592236
41 2024025571 5592238

Internal Examiner

Student Name

LAXMAN PRABHURAM MALI
LOKESH SOMARAM MALI

BHAVESH KOOPARAM CHAUDHARI
MIHIR MILIND BARVE

SWALIHA ASIF FAKIR

AYESHA FIROJ NAGARAJI
SADIKAKHATOON DOSTMOHAMMAD
CHOUDHARY

SANIYA JAINUL KHAN

SHAFKATHUSEN SAKHAVATHUSEN MOMIN

ANUSHKA DILIP BAVANE

“VAISHNAVI SARJERAO MORE

(77 'TANISHA UDAY MITHARI

3 IpRUTHVIRAJ SAMPAT PATIL

“" " SHRUSHTI KRUSHNAT NIKAM

. MAYURI MAHADEV METIL
" KARTIK RAJESH GURAV

KALEKAR SHREYA AMAR
DHANKWALA BUSHRA AKHTAR
MITALI VIKAS GUNDE
SANIYA BABASO SHAIKH
NIKHIL JALANDHAR PATIL
KAMBLE MANASI ANIL
'BHOOMI SUNIL AGARWAL
SIDDHI DATTATRAY BAVANE
KULKARNI OM AVDHUT
PRIYANKA DANAPPA GURAV
DEVALE MUSTAFA FIROZ
DESAVALE VEDANT VIVEK
PRATHAMESH PRASHANT KURANE
DARSHAN SANDEEP CHIMANE
ULAPE SAMIKSHA DEEPAK
TIPANNA NAGESH PUJARI
BHOSALE VIVEK PARSHURAM
BOBADE GULAMMURTAZA YASIN
KAMBLE ARUNA RAJENDRA
JADHAV RANVEER AMOL
JADHAV ATHARVA NILESH
SANKPAL ADITYA PRASHANT
JANHAVI VILAS RABADE
SOHEL CHAND WARUNKAR
POWAR PAYAL RAJU

Marks Sports Marks

20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0

20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
18 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
17 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
17 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
17 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
14 0
16 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0

.‘§|.‘L

v

Mobile Number
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tar. %TFQ‘NQMQ%%arashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course:B.Com.B.COM. - FY SEM - Il Session:NEP 2.0 MAR - APR 2025

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks Sports Marks
42 2024025594 5592240 REHAN JAVED TAMBOLI 20 0
43 2024025699 5592249 SHITOLE SHREYA PRITHVIRAJ 17 0
44 2024025547 5592264 MULIK SWAROOP CHINTAMANI 17 0
45 2024025396 5692277 NILAMKUMAR!I NARAYANLAL PUROHIT 20 0
46 2024025548 5592284 MAYURI SANJAY MURTI 20 0
47 2024025569 5592288 PRAGATI NAGRAJ PAWAR 16 0
48 2024025532 5592297 MACHHALE KRISH AVICHAND ' 17 0
49 2024025496 5592303 VAISHNAVI BABURAO CHAVAN 20 0
50 2024025576 5592306 RELEKAR SAMRUDDHA YOGESH 17 0
51 2024025512 5592308 GHURE HARSHAD BABAN 17 0
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INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES

1. Read the question carefully and perform the experiment as required.

2. If there by anything the apparatus that you do not know, ask the examiner or the laboratory assistant to help you.

3. Before doing any electrical experiment, it is absolutely essential that you make a neat working sketch of all
apparatus actually provided and of the necessary connection and obtain the examiner's permission to proceed.

4, Express all observations in a tabular form. It is also desirable that all intermediate calculations and results should
be entered as neatly and clearly as possible.

5. No numerical figures should be written over either in the preliminary or final observations. If any figure is shought
to be discarded it should be run through and the desired figure written near to it.

6. Please see that your table is in good order before you leave the laboratory.
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, T&UaTIQ‘NQ}MR%)mrashtm 416003

Student Marks Entry

/

Course:B.AB.A. -FY SEM -l Session:NEP 2.0 MAR - APR 2025

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks Sports Marks

Subject: AADHUNIK HINDI KAVITA AUR RACHNATMAK LEKHAN(2DSCO01HIN21) - CIE

Min/Max : 4/10 '
1 2024014230 3372004 SAWANT SNEHAL BASAPPA 8 0
2 2024014079 3372011 KAMBALE SNEHAL YOGESH 10 0
3 2024014083 3372014 BHAGYASHRI BHIMRAO KAMBLE 10 0
4 2024014172 3372026 MAHEK IMRAN MULLANI 10 0-
5 2024014174 3372028 NAJIYA RAKESH NADAF ‘ 10 0
6 2024014168 3372032 MORE MONIKA BALU 10 0
7 2024014265 3372033 TIBILE KARUNYA YUVRAJ* . 10 0
8 2024014055 3372034 SWATI DIPAK HINGOLE 10 0
9 2024014117 3372036 ARPITA JEEVAN KHAMKAR _ | 10 0
10 2024014027 3372038 SAYALI DADASO CHOUGULE | 10 0
11 2024014116 3372039 - SAKSHI SATISH KHADE B 10 0
12 2024014243 3372043 HARSHAL LAXMAN SHINDE - 10 0
13 2024014010 3372044 PRAVIN PRABHAKAR BALNAIK 10 0
14 2024014115 3372048 AYUSH RAJU KHADE 10 0
15 2024014139 3372051 SIDDHI NANASO LOHAR o 10 0
16 2024014060 ° 3372052 ANJALI PRASHANT JADHAV 10 0
17 2024014087 3372054 KAMBLE MADHURI SATAPA 10 0
18 2024014235 '3372055 SHAIKH SWALIHA IMRAN 10 0
19 2024014009 3372056 BAGWAN ASHPAK RAJU 9 0
20 2024014078 3372057 POONAM ANIL KALE: 10 0
21 2024014229 3372071 SAWANT RIVA NITIN 10 0
22 2024014201 3372072 SANIKA SANJAY-PATIL 10 0 .
23 2024014146 3372080 NIKITA SANTOSH MAGDUM a 10 0
24 2024014081 13372083 ADITYA KRUSHNAT KAMBLE 8 0
25 2024014218 3372086 POWAR YASH PRAKASH . 10 0
26 2024014012 3372087 SHIVAJI VITTHAL BANSODE 10 0
27 2024014251 3372089 AVINASH KISHOR SHIVAGAN 10 0
28 2024014193 3372090 ATHARV AMAR PATIL ' 10 0
29 2024014058 3372091 PRAVIN ASHOK HOSMANI 10 0
30 2024014042 3372093 GARDI ASHFANA SAHIL 10 0
31 2024014269 3372095 NEETA YALLAPPA WALAWLKAR 8 0
32 2024014214 3372098 . PREM NITIN PINGALE 10 0
33 2024014213 "'3372103 HARSHWARDHAN MOHAN PINGALE 10 0
34 2024014076 3372104 KADAM TEJAS PRATAP 8 0
35 2024014196 3372105 PATIL NEHA RANJIT @ 10 0
36 2024014211 3372106 TITIKSHA YUVRAJ PATOLE 10 0
37 2024014069 3372107 JAMBHALE PIYUSH ANANDA 10 0
38 2024014039 3372109 GAIKWAD SATYAJIT SANJAY 10 0
39 2024014228 3372110 . SUPRIYA RAMA SATHE 10 0
40 2024014019 3372111 PRATIKSHA BAJIRAO BUDHALE f 10 0
41 2024014255 3372112 ADITI SUKHDEV SUTAR \ 10 0
42 2024014140 " 3372113 LOKARE USHA JALINDAR : 10 0

Internal Examiner Mobile Number
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tar UaTQ‘NQngfglarashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

20EY

Course:B.A.B.A. - FY SEM - |l Session:NEP 2.0 MAR - APR 2025

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks Sports Marks
43 2024014147 3372114 MAHAT SAHIL NOORMAHMAD 10 0
44 2024014114 3372115 VIDYA TANAJI KHADAKE 10 0
45 2024014118 3372116 KHOPKAR SWAPNALI BABASAHEB 10 0
46 2024014048 3372118 GONGANE TEJU UTTAM 8 0
47 2024014159 3372119 MASHAL AKIB RAFIK o - 9 0
48 2024014031 3372121 AMIR SAMEER DANAWADE - 8 0
49 2024014272 3372122 RUSHIKESH DIPAK WAVARE . 10 0
50 2024014223 3372123 SALOKHE ADITYA RANJEET 10 0
51 2024014099 3372124 SNEHAL SHIVAJI KAMBLE - ' 10 0
52 2024014270 3372127 WASKAR RAJWARDHAN SANJAY . 8 0
53 2024014041 3372128 GANGWANI BHUMIKA JAYKUMAR 10 "0
54 2024014190 3372132 AAFTAB ABDULGANI PATEL ) 10 0
55 2024014001 3372142 AAMANE TANUJA RAMESH | R 0
56 2024014164 3372143 MODIKAR SUMIT YUVRAJ ' 10 0
57 2024014233 3372144 SHAIKH RAMJAN DASTAGIR | 10 0
58 2024014241 3372145 'SHIKALGAR TANJILA JAMIR 10 0
59 2024014113 3372152 KENGAR AISHWARYA KIRAN 8 0
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Shri Swaml Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TﬁUaTQNQMQ%lmshm 416003

Student Marks Entry

Session:NEP 2.0 MAR - APR 2025
Marks Sports Marks

Course:BAB.A.-FYSEM-II
Student Name

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No

Subject: MEDIA LEKHAN (2VSCO01HIN21) - CIE

Min/Max : 4/10 3
1 2024014172 3372026 MAHEK IMRAN MULLANI 10 0
2 2024014174 3372028 NAJIYA RAKESH NADAF 10 0
3 2024014055 3372034 SWATI DIPAK HINGOLE 10 0
4 2024014243 3372043 HARSHAL LAXMAN SHINDE 10 0
5 2024014010 3372044 PRAVIN PRABHAKAR BALNAIK 10 0
6 2024014115 3372048 AYUSH RAJU KHADE 10 0
7 2024014081 3372083 ADITYA KRUSHNAT KAMBLE 8 0
8 2024014058 3372091 PRAVIN ASHOK HOSMANI ' 10 0
g 2024014042 3372093 GARDI ASHFANA SAHIL 10 0
10 2024014269 3372095 NEETA YALLAPPA WALAWLKAR 10 0
11 2024014140 3372113 LOKARE USHA JALINDAR 10 0
12 2024014147 3372114 MAHAT SAHIL NOORMAHMAD 9 0
13 2024014118 3372116 KHOPKAR SWAPNALI BABASAHEB 9 0
14 2024014048 3372118 GONGANE TEJU UTTAM 10 0
15 2024014031 3372121 AMIR SAMEER DANAWADE 10 0
16 2024014223 3372123 SALOKHE ADITYA RANJEET 10 0
17 2024014041 3372128 GANGWANI BHUMIKA JAYKUMAR 10 0
18 2024014190 3372132 AAFTAB ABDULGANI PATEL 10 0
19 2024014164 3372143 MODIKAR SUMIT YUVRAJ 10 0
20 2024014233 3372144 SHAIKH RAMJAN DASTAGIR 10 0
21 2024014241 3372145 SHIKALGAR TANJILA JAMIR 10 0
22 2024014113 3372152 KENGAR AISHWARYA KIRAN 8 0
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shirt Swaml vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TAUTQNquLm%arash!ra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course:B.A.B.A. - SY SEM- IV

Sr.No.

PRN No

Seat No

Session:NEP 1.0 MAR - APR 2025

Subject: SAHITYA AUR CINEMA (MINO1HIN41) - CIE
Min/Max : 4/10

T80 ®NO O BAWN -

P e T
a A WN

2023014138
2023014152
2023014302
2023014111
2023014162
2023014240
2023014040
2023014307
2023014264
2023014178
2023014020

2023014306
2023014295
2023014057

4101009
4101021
4101030
4101043
4101044
4101057
4101058
4101059
4101073
4101089
4101102
4101103
4101112
4101131

4101135

Student Name Marks Sports Marks
DIPALI KRISHNA KHUTALE 10 0
KOLI SHREYA SANJAY 10 0
AMAN AJIT BHIVDARNE 10 0
RITESH ANIL KAMBLE 8 0
NISHIGANDHA PINTU LAD 10 0
VAISHNAVI SANJAY POWAR 10 0
SHRADHA SANJAY DABHADE 10 0
SUTAR VAISHNAVI NANDKUMAR 10 0
RANJIT RAJKUMAR SHELAKE 8 0
MELKERI SHIVRAJ PARSAPPA 10 0
BHOSALE SHRISHA SANDIP 10 0
PATIL PRITAM YUVRAJ 8 0
NIKHIL DADASO MARLE 10 0
WAKRUSHE DNYANESHWAR KRUSHNAT 10 0
GAVADE AARTI BHIMRAO 10 0
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VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tar U:JIQrN.QMQ%Ramshtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course:B.AB.A. -SY SEM- IV

Seat No

Session:NEP 1.0 MAR - APR 2025

Student Name

Subject: SAMBHASHAN KLA - Il (VSCO01HIN41) - CIE

Sr.No. PRN No

Min/Max : 4/10
1 2023014075
2 2023014126
3 2023014256
4 2023014168
5 2023014274
6 2023014174
7 2023014124
8 2023014270
9 2023014022
10 2023014091
11 2023014084
12 2023014014
13 2023014024
14 2023014317
15 2023014203
16 2023014121

4101008
4101028
4101038
4101051
4101052
4101064
4101066
4101067
4101069
4101082

4101088

4101096
4101107
4101119
4101130
4101141

HALWANKAR PRATHAMESH MARUTI
SIZAN HUSSAIN KAPDI
SATTARMEKAR SAHAD SAMIR
CHAITANYA UMAKANT MACHHALE
PRAJAKTA SAGAR SHINGE
MALKEKAR KRISH AATISH
KAMBLE TEJAS SUNDAR

SHINDE SIDDHARTH ARJUN
BIRAJADAR MANDIRA VIJAY
KIRTIKA SURESH KADAM

JADHAV SHRIDATTA RAJENDRA
SHREYA VISHWAS BARALE
BODAKE SAMARTH SAGAR

YASH MANOHAR BHURKE

PARAJI PAYAL SANJAY

KAMBLE SURAJ MAHADEV

Marks Sports Marks
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sShrit Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED

2130, E Ward, Tﬁya.ll‘lgrugmgmhamshtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course:B.A.B.A. - SY SEM - IV

Sr.No.

PRN No

Session:NEP 1.0 MAR - APR 2025

Subject: SRUINATMAK LEKHAN - Il (SEC01HIN41) - CIE
Min/Max : 4/10

20O ®NO G S WN

it )il |l | i ] b
O W A WMN

2023014075
2023014126
2023014256
2023014168
2023014274
2023014174
2023014124
2023014270
2023014022
2023014091
2023014084
2023014014
2023014024
2023014317
2023014203
2023014121

Seat No Student Name Marks
4101008 HALWANKAR PRATHAMESH MARUTI 10
4101028 SIZAN HUSSAIN KAPDI 10
4101038 SATTARMEKAR SAHAD SAMIR 10
4101051 CHAITANYA UMAKANT MACHHALE 10
4101052 PRAJAKTA SAGAR SHINGE 10
4101064 MALKEKAR KRISH AATISH 10
4101066 KAMBLE TEJAS SUNDAR 10
4101067 SHINDE SIDDHARTH ARJUN 10
4101069 BIRAJADAR MANDIRA VIJAY 10
4101082 KIRTIKA SURESH KADAM 10
4101088 JADHAYV SHRIDATTA RAJENDRA 10
4101096 SHREYA VISHWAS BARALE 10
4101107 BODAKE SAMARTH SAGAR 10
4101119 YASH MANOHAR BHURKE 10
4101130 PARAJI PAYAL SANJAY 10
4101141 KAMBLE SURAJ MAHADEV 10

Sports Marks

SCoOo0cococoooo0o0oo0O0 OO0 oo
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